Analysis of Students Satisfaction Survey 2017- 2018

Date: 04-01-2018

Count of Department:

BBI
4.8% EScIT
BMS 23.2%
21.5%
BMM
5.0%
BAF
10.0%
BCom
35.5%
Count of 1. Accessibility to Principal: [Opinion]
Poor Average
1.2% 12.3%
Very Good
43.3%
Good
43.0%
Count of 2. Accessibility to Teachers: [Opinion]
Poor
0.5%
Good

38.T%

Very Good
55.8%

Average
4.8%




Count of 3. Interaction of Teachers and Students in Social
Media (Ex. WhatsApp Group): [Opinion]

Poor
2.2%

Very Good
45.3%

Count of 4. Academic Content:

Very Poor
0.2%

Very Good
39.2%

Poor
0.7%
Average
9.3%

[Opinion]

Good

40.7%

Average

11.0%

Good

50.7%



Count of 5. Teaching and Learning Process: [Opinion]

Poor Average
1.2% ' T4 6.5%
Very Good
45.8%
Good
46.2%
Count of 6. Fairness of evaluation : [Opinion]
Poor Average
T-DDJ""D 11.0“}"'{)
Very Good
33.3%
Good
54.2%
Count of 7. Interaction with administrative office: [Opinion]
Poor
3.7% Average
17.8%
Very Good
27.0%
Good

50.8%




Count of 8. Library facilities : [Opinion]

Very Poor
0.8%

Very Good
53.0%

Count of 9. Computer facilities: [Opinion]

Very Good
39.8%

Very Poor

1.0%
Poor

2.8%

Good

35.5%

Average

9.7%
Poor

1.0%

Good

39.7%

Average

16.7%



Count of 10. ICT facilities in the classroom: [Opinion]

Very Good
41.0%

Good
45.7%

Poor
0.8%
Average
11.8%

Count of 11. Canteen facility: [Opinion]

Very Poor
2.3%
Very Good
22.7%

Good
36.2%

Poor
10.2%

Average
28.7%




Count of 12. Recreational facilities (Common Rooms and Play
and Practice area): [Opinion]

Very Good

30.8% Good
39.3%

Very Poor

2.7%

Poor

8.0% Average
19.2%

Count of 13. Curriculum enrichment programmes (Certificate
Courses): [Opinion]

Poor
0.8%
Average
11.7%
Good
49.2%
Very Good

38.0%




Count of 14. Co- Curricular activities: [Opinion]

Poor
1.2%

Very Good
38.5%

Good
50.7%

Average
9.3%

Count of 15. Extra-curricular activities: [Opinion]

Poor
1.0%
Average
9.5%

Good
47.0%

Very Good
42.2%




Count of 16. Sports Facilities: [Opinion]

Very Good
41.5%

Very Poor
1.7%
Poor
2.2%

Count of 17. Student safety: [Opinion]

Very Poor
0.3%

Very Good
51.3%

Good

45.3%

Average

9.3%

Good

39.0%

Average

7.8%
Poor

1.5%



Count of 18. Student grievance management: [Opinion]

Very Poor
0.3%

Very Good
35.5%

Good
51.8%

Poor
1.2%
Average
11.2%

Count of 19. Fitness center — Gym facility: [Opinion]

Very Good
26.3%

Good
44.2%

Very Poor
0.3%
Poor

3.8%

Average
25.3%




Count of 20. Ambiance of Class rooms: [Opinion]

Poor
0.8%
Good
41.0%
Very Good
49.3%
Average
8.7%
Count of 21. Associations and committees: [Opinion]
Very Poor
0.3%
Very Good
34.0%
Good
55.0%
Poor
1.2%
Average

9.5%




Count of 22. Campus Cleanliness: [Opinion]

Poor
0.7%
Average
3.3%

Good
36.0%

Very Good
60.0%

Count of 23. Drinking water: [Opinion]

Poor
0.7%
Average
5.5%

Good
39.0%

Very Good
54.7%

Count of 24. Washrooms: [Opinion]

Very Poor
1.0%
Poor

3.5%

Good

Very Good
3B6.2% il

47.8%

Average
11.5%




Count of 25. Overall impression about college: [Opinion]
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Countof 25, Overall impression about college: [Opinion]

Principal



